Position Other Positions Held

Creative Design Manager

Senior Environmental Graphic
Specialist

Environmental Graphic
Designer

Senior Graphic Designer

Environmental Graphic
Designer

Special District

East Bay Regional Park District

East Bay Regional Park District

East Bay Regional Park District

East Bay Regional Park District

East Bay Regional Park District

Department

Environmental
Graphics

Environmental
Graphics
Environmental
Graphics
Environmental
Graphics

Environmental
Graphics

Total Wages

$127,829

$101,957

$86,785

$86,559

$81,889

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$39,452

$19,090

$18,587

$29,052

$28,141



