Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Creative Design Manager		East Bay Regional Park District	Environmental Graphics	\$127,829	\$39,452
Senior Environmental Graphic Specialist		East Bay Regional Park District	Environmental Graphics	\$101,957	\$19,090
Environmental Graphic Designer		East Bay Regional Park District	Environmental Graphics	\$86,785	\$18,587
Senior Graphic Designer		East Bay Regional Park District	Environmental Graphics	\$86,559	\$29,052
Environmental Graphic Designer		East Bay Regional Park District	Environmental Graphics	\$81,889	\$28,141